
We all want a good life. 
 
What do you need for a good life? 
 
 

 

What is a good life? 
  
 

There are some things that most of us 
want. 

We are all different but there are 
some things most of us need. 

1 Resource 1.1 



• food 

There are basic things we need to 
stay alive like: 

• sleep 

• a place to live. 
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There are other things we need like: 

• equipment 

• help from doctors 

• to be safe. 
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We need all these things to live but 
will they make us be happy?  
 
Will they give us a good life? 

To have a good life, most of us want 
to have people in our life that we 
care about. This could be: 

• our family. 

• our friends. It could be a 
boyfriend or girlfriend 
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Most of us like to feel like we are 
part of something. That there are 
people who would miss us if we 
were not there. 

We want to have things to do that 
make us healthy. 

We want to achieve things and feel 
good about ourselves.  

We want to learn new things. 
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We want to do things just for fun. 

We want to have a place to live 
that we like. 

Some of us want to live with other 
people.  
 
Some do not. 

We want to do things that we love 
to do.  
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We want to have things that we can 
plan and do in the future. Like a 
holiday. 

Most people say that having people 
who care about you is the most 
important thing.  

All these things help us have a good 
life. 
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Lots of us want to have a job.  
 
We could get paid or volunteer. 
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You may need help from your 
friends and family. 

You may need some funding 
(money from the government) to 
help you do the things you want.  

You can think about what you need 
for a good life. 
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You may need help to do the things 
that will make your life good. 
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You can plan to do things that will 
make your life good. You can have 
goals. 
 

Your good life should be all about 
you! 
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Contact details 

My Choice Matters 
Level 2, 418 Elizabeth Street Surry Hills, NSW 
2010 
 
www.mychoicematters.org.au 
 
 
info@mychoicematters.org.au 
 
 
1800 144 653 or (02) 922112605 
 
 
/mychoicematters 
 
 
@mcmnsw 
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